74 Tel: (804) 318-3686              www.qclabequipment.com              e-mail: sales@qclabequipment.com
Li
qu
id
 S
am
pl
er

Li
qu
id
 S
am
pl
er
s
The Enviro Dipper is a simple and yet effective method of taking a surface sample. Simply
lower the bucket into the liquid.
The stainless steel bucket can be ordered with either a stainless steel chain or a braided
polypropylene cord.
675 A724300 Stainless Steel Bucket - 300ml - 304ss
675 5070S10 Chain - 316 stainless steel - 10m - with 316ss shackle
675 5070S25 Chain - 316 stainless steel - 25m - with 316ss shackle
675 5070S50 Chain - 316 stainless steel - 50m - with 316ss shackle
675 5070P10 Braided Cord - Polypropylene 10m
675 5070P25 Braided Cord - Polypropylene 25m
675 5070P50 Braided Cord - Polypropylene 50m
675 5070D04 Standard heavy duty hand reel
i
QAQC LAB WHITE STONE VA 22578 TEL (866) 244-1578
Liquid S
am
plers
Excellent Chemical Resistance - GMP correct
5100A10 10mm 25mm 155mm long -  xed in place
Ideal for surface sampling small volumes of liquids
• PTFE construction
• Chemically resistant
Ef  cient surface sampling of liquids
• Satin  nish
• 304 or 316 stainless steel
• All stainless steel construction
• Crevice free construction
675 A326150 316 150ml 88mm 370mm
675 A32450 304 50ml 63mm 275mm
675 A324120 304 120ml 82mm 345mm
675 A324150 304 150ml 92mm 350mm
675 A324200 304 200ml 100mm 365mm
Stock No.      Volume Diameter Pre-Sterilized     Material             Per Box
675 8053H50 50 ml 48 mm No HDPE 40
675 8053H50S          50 ml                             48 mm                             Yes                              HDPE                              40
QUOTE REQUEST BUY ONLINE